5 Percent v

Jackpot A 2021 0B Printed on August 23rd 2021, 4:30 pm

Release(A): 05:25 Birds: 261 Lofts: 23 BAY CITIES RP COMBINE Station: JACKPOT NV

Release Wx: Clear, 2mph SSW, 44 2021-05-30 05:25 Arrival Wx: HOT, Calm, 98

Pos Name Band Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min Twoin Points

1  FRED BELUS/30 46 AU 20 BPRC BB H 000 05/30/2021 467.013 1401.421 00.00 98.08
(FRED BELUS) 15:11:30.6

2 FERNANDO 134 AU 18 MEZC BB H 000 05/30/2021 475.016 1376.439 10.49 96.17
GONZALEZ/30 15:32:23.2
(MEZCALA)

3  GABRIEL GONZALES/15 1999 AU 20 MTZ BB C 006 05/30/2021 477.286 1368.536 14.24 94.25
(G.GONZALEZ) 15:38:48.7

4  HUMBERTO PADILLA/30 1690 AU19 MTZ BC H 005 05/30/2021 476.142 1337.353 28.38 92.34
(H.PADILLA) 15:51:37.1

5 FERNANDO GONZALEZ 70 AU19 MEZC BC H 000 05/30/2021 2 1302.370 45.22 90.42
(MEZCALA) 16:06:55.8

6 GABRIEL GONZALES 1145 AU19 MTZ DC H 015 05/30/2021 2 1292.964 50.16 88.51
(G.GONZALEZ) 16:14:41.3

7  SAL PEREZ/9 466 AU 20 GSF BB C 4 05/30/2021 507112 1282.997 58.47 86.59
(SAL PEREZ) 17:00:39.0

8 FERNANDO GONZALEZ 23 AU19MTZ BC H 000 05/30/2021 3 1277797 57.42 84.67
(MEZCALA) 16:19:16.5

9 HUMBERTO PADILLA 2135 AU17 MTZ BBWF C 018 05/30/2021 2 1273.636 59.59 82.76
(H.PADILLA) 16:22:58.0

10 HUMBERTO PADILLA 1746 AU 19 MTZ BB H 027 05/30/2021 3 1264.921 01:04 80.84
(H.PADILLA) 16:27:30.0

11 LUIS LOPEZ/5 1318 AU19 TCH BB C 000 05/30/2021 473.73 1230.988 01:22 78.93
(LUIS LOPEZ) 16:42:18.8

12 ALFONSO GONZALEZ/25 1489 AU 19 BC H 016 05/30/2021 476.301 1223.531 01:26 77.01
(EL PAISA) ARPU 16:50:08.5

13 ALFONSO GONZALEZ 2569 AU18 MTZ MLY C 008 05/30/2021 2 1219.024 01:29 751
(EL PAISA) 16:52:40.5

14 JAIME PONCE, JR/13 513 AU20MTZ CHOC H 003 05/30/2021 476173 1207.221 01:36 73.18
(PONCE & SON) 16:59:12.7

15 HUMBERTO PADILLA 1758 AUTM9OMTZ BCH C 029 05/30/2021 4 1196.636 01:42 71.26
(H.PADILLA) 17:05:18.3

16 GABRIEL GONZALES 936 AU20MTZ BC H 008 05/30/2021 3 1180.095 01:52 69.35
(G.GONZALEZ) 17:16:49.6

17 FRED BELUS 262 AU 19 BPRC BC H 000 05/30/2021 2 1175.524 01:52 67.43
(FRED BELUS) 17:04:13.1

18 JIM KENDALL/5 642 AU18 MTZ BB H 000 05/30/2021 465.531 1174.312 01:53 65.52
(JIM KENDALL) 17:02:431

19 JAIME PONCE, JR 1444 AU 20 BB C 013 05/30/2021 2 1148.527 0211 63.6

(PONCE & SON) PONC 17:34:41.3



Pos Name

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

JUAN GONZALEZ/15
(SAVERS PIGEON LOFT)

MIKE CAMBRA/14

( CAMBRA LOFT)

JUAN GONZALEZ
(SAVERS PIGEON LOFT)
JUAN GONZALEZ
(SAVERS PIGEON LOFT)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)

FRED BELUS

(FRED BELUS)

JOSE VALLEJO/M
(PONCE/VALLEJO)

MIKE CAMBRA

( CAMBRA LOFT)
JOSE VALLEJO
(PONCE/VALLEJO)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
HUMBERTO SAENZ/4
(SAENZ LOFT)
ISMAEL FRANCO/10
(Ismael and Jaden)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)

JUAN SOTO/16
(SOTO & SALEEM)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)

ISMAEL FRANCO
(Ismael and Jaden)
GABRIEL GONZALES
(G.GONZALEZ)
GABRIEL GONZALES
(G.GONZALEZ)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
FRED BELUS

(FRED BELUS)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)

Band

40726 AU 19
JEDD

80534 AU 18

SOC

577 AU 20 MAN

122 AU 20 BPRC

1442 AU 18 MTZ

221 AU 19 BPRC

22318 AU 18

ARPU

4822 AU 20 SOC

58912 AU 20

ARPU

2035 AU 19 JBL

2134 AU 18 TCH

4 AU 19 SFR

1603 AU 19 MTZ

59 AU19 SS

7 AU 20 MTZ

131 AU 19 BPRC

1774 AU 19 MTZ

946 AU 20 MTZ

1446 AU 20

PONC

88 AU 20 BPRC

43 AU 19 MEZC

Color SexNomArrival

RC

BB

BB

BC

BLK

BBWF

BBPD

BC

BB

BCTC

BCH

BC

BB

BB

DC

BBPD

BC

BB

H 008 05/30/2021

17:23:40.7
H 000 05/30/2021
18:13:281
H 010 05/30/2021
17:25:29.7
H 013 05/30/2021
17:27:53.4
H 017 05/30/2021
17:563:23.0
H 000 05/30/2021
17:38:51.7
H 2 05/30/2021
18:47:05.0

H 000 05/30/2021

18:29:45.5
H 0 05/30/2021
19:00:26.0
H 001 05/30/2021
18:31:23.2
H 000 05/30/2021
18:35:46.8
H 008 05/30/2021
18:20:15.3
C 019 05/30/2021
18:44:17.5
C 002 05/30/2021
19:15:49.1
H 000 05/30/2021
18:52:12.6
C 005 05/30/2021
18:31:54.0
H 011 05/30/2021
19:02:24.5
C 007 05/30/2021
19:20:54.5
C 011 05/30/2021
19:22:23.8
H 000 05/30/2021
19:10:53.3
C 000 05/30/2021
19:26:06.6

Miles yd/min
462.596 1132.870
493.881 1131127
2 1130.013
3 1126.270
3 1120137
3 1120.031
508.867 1116.604
2 1107.648
2 1098.323
3 1065.719
475.982 1059.370
462.405 1049.764
5 1048.441
490.83 1039.774
4 1035.704
2 1034.229
4 1027.667
5 1004.923
4 1000.800
4 995.229
5 993.961

To

Win

02:17

02:28

02:19

02:21

02:30

02:27

02:43

02:44

02:56

03:08

03:13

0314

03:21

03:34

03:30

03:26

03:38

03:56

03:59

03:59

04:04

Points

61.69

59.77

57.85

55.94

54.02

52.11

50.19

48.28

46.36

44.44

42.53

40.61

38.7

36.78

34.87

32.95

31.03

2912

272

25.29

23.37



Pos Name

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Band

SEBASTIAN GONZALES/5 1282 AU 19 SFPC DC

(SEBASTIAN GONZALEZ)

FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)
JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

(MEZCALA)

JUAN SOTO

(SOTO & SALEEM)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)

SAL PEREZ

(SAL PEREZ)

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

(MEZCALA)

LUIS LOPEZ

(LUIS LOPEZ)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)

JIM KENDALL

(JIM KENDALL)

MIKE CAMBRA

( CAMBRA LOFT)

WILSON CHU/10
(WILSON CHU)

MIKE CAMBRA

( CAMBRA LOFT)
JUAN SOTO

(SOTO & SALEEM)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)

SAL PEREZ

(SAL PEREZ)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)

FRED BELUS

(FRED BELUS)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)
WILSON CHU
(WILSON CHU)

21 AU 20 BPRC

73 AU 19 SS

127 AU 19 MEZC

60 AU 20 SALE

900 AU 20 MTZ

374 AU 17 SFR

102 AU 19 MEZC

840 AU 19 TCH

1768 AU 19 MTZ

16835 AU 17

ARPU
90482 AU 19

SOC

820 AU 19 MTZ

4701 AU 20 SOC

84 AU 19 SS

1721 AU 19 MTZ

1365 AU 20 SFR

2571 AU 18 MTZ

819 AU 19 SFPC

1703 AU 19 MTZ

844 AU 19 MTZ

BC

BB

BC

BB

BB

BB

BC

BB

BB

WHT

BBWF

BB

Color SexNomArrival

C 3 05/30/2021
20:23:28.0
C 000 05/30/2021
19:27:11.0
C 001 05/30/2021
20:17:42.7
C 000 05/30/2021
20:06:45.3
H 007 05/30/2021
20:39:25.4
C 011 05/30/2021
20:13:36.9
C 2 05/31/2021
05:35:25.0
C 000 05/30/2021
20:13:241
C 000 05/30/2021
20:16:191
H 004 05/30/2021
20:29:43.3
C 000 05/30/2021
20:12:21.6
C 000 05/31/2021
05:28:56.9

C 000 05/31/2021

06:15:08.3
H 000 05/31/2021
06:25:53.6
H 012 05/31/2021
06:27:07.4
H 015 05/31/2021
05:57:33.6
H O 05/31/2021
07:10:08.0
C 013 05/31/2021
06:07:23.2
H 000 05/31/2021
05:55:20.5
H 022 05/31/2021
06:17:20.0
H 000 05/31/2021
06:53:08.7

Miles yd/min
507.321 993.791
5 975.972
2 967.685
6 948.144
3 944.708
4 943.369
2 941.060
7 941.050
2 935.429
6 926.263
2 923.345
3 922.809

489.396 871.677
4 870.201
4 863.758
7 863.429
3 855.612
5 855.064
6 848.822
8 846.190
2 839.391

Win

04:21

04:15

04:36

04:45

04:58

04:50

05:11

04:51

04:56

05:06

05:02

05:21

06:13

06:18

06:23

06:12

06:46

06:22

06:21

06:32

06:51

Points

21.46

19.54

17.62

15.71

13.79

11.88

9.96

8.05

6.13

4.21

2.3

0.38



Pos Name

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

WILSON CHU
(WILSON CHU)

JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)

SEBASTIAN GONZALES
(SEBASTIAN GONZALEZ)
ANGELA SCURINI/
(ANGELAS STARS)

FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

(MEZCALA)

FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

(MEZCALA)

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

(MEZCALA)

FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)

FRANCISCO

HERNANDEZ, JR/2

(PACO PALOMO)

ALFONSO GONZALEZ

(EL PAISA)

LUIS LOPEZ

(LUIS LOPEZ)
JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)

ARBERT QUEJADO/4

(QUEJADO LOFT)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)
JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)
FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)

HUMBERTO PADILLA

(H.PADILLA)

WILSON CHU
(WILSON CHU)

Band

848 AU 16 OCF

8329 AU 19 AA

1218 AU 19 SFPC

80743 AU 18

SOC

198 AU 20 JAN

116 AU 19 MEZC

269 AU 19 BPRC

7 AU 18 MEZC

22 AU 18 MTZ

45 AU 20 BPRC

1131 AU 19 SFPC

1169 AU 19 MTZ

822 AU19 TCH

1445 AU 20

SFPC

25 AU 20 QUEJ

501 AU 20 MTZ

4 AU 19 SS

90268 AU 19

SOC

2158 AU 20 MTZ

63 AU 19 SFR

82547 AU 18
ARPU

BB H
BB H
BB H
BB H
BB H
DC H
BB C
BB H
BB C
BB H
BB H
DC C
BC C
BB H
BC C
BC H
BC H
BC H
BB C
BCH H
BBWF H

Color SexNomArrival

000 05/31/2021

07:20:40.3
014 05/31/2021
07:28:29.0
5 05/31/2021
08:08:41.0
001 05/31/2021
07:48:29.1
000 05/31/2021
06:51:35.1
000 05/31/2021
07:11:38.2
000 05/31/2021
06:54:09.0
000 05/31/2021
07:15:24.3
000 05/31/2021
07:15:26.7
000 05/31/2021
07:00:36.5
2 05/31/2021
08:41:19.0

019 05/31/2021
07:31:07.5
000 05/31/2021
07:27:07.6
010 05/31/2021
08:09:49.8
002 05/31/2021
07:34:54.9
006 05/31/2021
07:54:39.2
005 05/31/2021
08:32:53.9
013 05/31/2021
08:33:03.5
000 05/31/2021
07:40:11.8
016 05/31/2021
08:01:32.2
000 05/31/2021
08:35:371

Miles

496.756

10

509.679

471.64

10

yd/min

817.462

813.828

810.478

808.441

802.227

800.309

800.224

797.432

797.402

795.224

790.815

787.777

786.477

783.316

777.300

770.529

767.267

767158

765.889

765.630

763178

Points

Win

0719 0

07:25 0

07:44 0O

07:37 0

0718 0

07:28 0O

07:20 O

07:31 O

07:31 O

07:27 0O

0814 0

07:45 0

07:45 0

08:06 0

07:55 0

08:09 0

08:29 0

08:29 0

08:06 0

08:16 O

08:34 0



Pos Name

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

LUIS LOPEZ

(LUIS LOPEZ)

ISMAEL FRANCO
(Ismael and Jaden)
JOSE VALLEJO
(PONCE/VALLEJO)
MIKE CAMBRA

( CAMBRA LOFT)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)

MIKE CAMBRA

( CAMBRA LOFT)
JUAN GONZALEZ
(SAVERS PIGEON LOFT)
GABRIEL GONZALES
(G.GONZALEZ)

JIM KENDALL

(JIM KENDALL)
ISMAEL FRANCO
(Ismael and Jaden)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)

ARBERT QUEJADO
(QUEJADO LOFT)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)

FRED BELUS

(FRED BELUS)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)

SAL PEREZ

(SAL PEREZ)

FRED BELUS

(FRED BELUS)

JOSE VALLEJO
(PONCE/VALLEJO)
FRED BELUS

(FRED BELUS)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)

Band

897 AU 19 TCH

1196 AU 19 SFR

22496 AU 18

ARPU
90803 AU 19

SOC

72 AU19 MEZC
1354 AU 18 MTZ
80976 AU 18

SOC
40762 AU 19

JEDD

982 AU 20 MTZ

2817 AU 18 MTZ

1042 AU 19 CHP

1074 AU 15 MTZ

537 AU 18 TCH

86 AU 19 MEZC

1749 AU 19 MTZ

32 AU 20 BPRC

873 AU 20 MTZ

720 AU 18 AUB

24999 AU 20 AA

1028 AU 17 SFR

30 AU 20 BPRC

71 AU 18 MEZC

Color SexNomArrival

BBWF C 000 05/31/2021

BC

BB

BB

BB

BB

BCP

BB

MLY

BBWF

BCH

RC

BB

BB

BC

BC

DC

BB

BC

BB

BB

C

08:01:20.4
002 05/31/2021
07:38:08.9
0 05/31/2021
09:26:39.0
000 05/31/2021
08:59:39.9
000 05/31/2021
08:15:569.4
028 05/31/2021
08:25:54.3
000 05/31/2021
09:08:24.0
009 05/31/2021
07:56:54.3
005 05/31/2021
08:37:35.9
000 05/31/2021
08:13:24.4
003 05/31/2021
08:10:20.8
013 05/31/2021
08:44:37.6
003 05/31/2021
08:38:14.7
000 05/31/2021
08:48:081
006 05/31/2021
08:51:12.2
000 05/31/2021
08:29:38.7
005 05/31/2021
08:55:47.6
1 05/31/2021
10:17:25.0
000 05/31/2021
08:40:24.5
3  05/31/2021
10:25:08.0
000 05/31/2021
08:45:29.8
000 05/31/2021
09:13:28.6

Miles

1

10

1

12

12

1

12

13

13

yd/min

761.888

759.779

759.217

75411

753.868

748.955

748.440

747.009

742.990

740.543

737.607

736.630

733.784

732.632

732.396

732155

729.716

725.378

725.202

723.356

721.961

716.715

Points

Win

08:19 0

08:10 O

09:00 O

08:52 0

08:32 0

08:40 0

09:01 O

08:28 0

08:51 0

08:41 0O

08:42 0

08:59 0

08:58 0

09:04 0

09:06 0

08:56 0

0910 O

09:53 0

09:06 0

09:59 0

0911 O

09:29 0



Pos Name

105

106 FERNANDO GONZALEZ

107

108

109

110

m

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

JIM KENDALL
(JIM KENDALL)

(MEZCALA)

GABRIEL GONZALES
(G.GONZALEZ)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)

JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
FRED BELUS

(FRED BELUS)

MIKE CAMBRA

( CAMBRA LOFT)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)

ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)
GABRIEL GONZALES
(G.GONZALEZ)

FRED BELUS

(FRED BELUS)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

(MEZCALA)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)

FRED BELUS

(FRED BELUS)
GABRIEL GONZALES
(G.GONZALEZ)
ISMAEL FRANCO
(Ismael and Jaden)
JOSE VALLEJO
(PONCE/VALLEJO)

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

(MEZCALA)

FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

(MEZCALA)

Band

52553 AU 16

ARPU

68 AU 17 MEZC

630 AU 19 HAY

1783 AU 19 MTZ

1469 AU 20

PONC

17965 AU 18 AA

4881 AU 20 SOC

2555 AU 18 MTZ

888 AU 20 MTZ

720 AU 19 SFPC

1136 AU 19 MTZ

17996 AU 18 AA

2142 AU17 MTZ

37 AU 19 MEZC

1168 AU 19 MTZ

126 AU 20 JAN

2586 AU 18 MTZ

2018436 AU 18

BPRC
22394 AU 18

ARPU
76 AU 19 MEZC

79 AU 20 BPRC

10 AU 18 MTZ

BB

BB

BB

BBWF

BBWF

BC

BCWF

GRIZ

BC

BB

MLY

BC

BB

BBWF

BB

BB

BBWF

BC

W

BB

BC

BB

H

C

Color SexNomArrival

000 05/31/2021
08:53:46.1
000 05/31/2021
09:17:30.3
05/31/2021
09:23:25.1
011 05/31/2021
09:21:19.0
010 05/31/2021
09:25:23.5
000 05/31/2021
09:03:541
000 05/31/2021
10:11:10.0
002 05/31/2021
09:28:02.2
020 05/31/2021
09:36:00.3
024 05/31/2021
09:36:06.4
010 05/31/2021
09:43:20.5
000 05/31/2021
09:17:51.9
010 05/31/2021
09:46:04.9
000 05/31/2021
09:50:55.2
021 05/31/2021
09:59:08.6
000 05/31/2021
09:51:53.4
014 05/31/2021
10:27:351
009 05/31/2021
09:52:57.5
0 05/31/2021
12:08:25.0
000 05/31/2021
10:47:12.1
000 05/31/2021
10:38:46.6

000 05/31/2021
11:11:181

001

Miles

14

13

14

14

15

15

15

10

16

16

17

17

yd/min

714.479

714.249

714.052

713.615

711196

710.475

710.065

709.794

705.038

704.739

702160

702.002

698.876

694.424

691.579

682178

677119

674.846

667.660

663.411

656.626

650.962

Points

Win

09:22 0

09:33 0

09:37 0

09:36 0

09:40 0

09:30 0

10:03 O

09:42 0

09:50 0

09:51 0

09:56 0

09:44 0

10:01 O

10:07 O

10113 O

10:18 O

10:41 O

10:25 0

11:42 O

11:03 O

11:05 O

11:27 O



Pos Name

127 ISMAEL FRANCO
(Ismael and Jaden)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA
(H.PADILLA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)
GABRIEL GONZALES
(G.GONZALEZ)
FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)
JUAN GONZALEZ
(SAVERS PIGEON LOFT)
LUIS LOPEZ
(LUIS LOPEZ)
JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)
FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)
LUIS GANTE DE/2
(LUIS GANTE DF)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)
140 JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)
JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)
FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)
WILSON CHU
(WILSON CHU)
144 JUAN GONZALEZ
(SAVERS PIGEON LOFT)
145 ALFONSO GONZALEZ
(EL PAISA)
146 JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
JUAN GONZALEZ
(SAVERS PIGEON LOFT)
148 FRED BELUS
(FRED BELUS)

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

141

142

143

147

Band

118 AU 19 BPRC

1189 AU 19 MTZ

1759 AU 19 MTZ

151 AU 19 MEZC

981 AU 20 MTZ

270 AU 19 BPRC

304 AU 19 BPRC

904 AU 20 TCH

7 AU 19 SS

256 AU 19 BPRC

1564 AU 20 MTZ

89 AU 19 MEZC

113 AU 15 MTZ

330 AU 20 MTZ

8328 AU 19 AA

77 AU 20 BPRC

82183 AU 20

ARPU
18684 AU 19

JEDD

1152 AU 19 MTZ

2 AU 19 PONC

416 AU 20 BPRC

281 AU 19 BPRC

Color

DC

RED

BB

BB

BC

BCWF

BB

BB

BC

BCWF

BC

BC

DC

BB

BLK

BB

BB

BC

SexNomArrival

H

C

H

H

010 05/31/2021
10:41:57.6
001 05/31/2021
11:19:48.4
009 05/31/2021
11:21:45.3
000 05/31/2021
11:18:45.6
004 05/31/2021
11:36:531
000 05/31/2021
11:41:32.2
015 05/31/2021
11:31:26.9
000 05/31/2021
12:05:231
016 05/31/2021
12:58:04.2
000 05/31/2021
12:19:00.3
1 05/31/2021
13:35:55.0
000 05/31/2021
13:16:00.0
000 05/31/2021
13:19:16.0
006 05/31/2021
17:18:56.1
011 05/31/2021
18:12:10.9
000 05/31/2021
17:02:19.4
000 05/31/2021
18:50:24.3
005 05/31/2021
18:00:42.3
018 05/31/2021
19:39:43.4
002 05/31/2021
20:31:31.7
001 06/01/2021
06:16:41.5
000 06/01/2021
07:14:37.8

Miles

1

16

18

10

18

19

482.623

19

20

10

1

20

12

21

yd/min

648.496

648.429

647234

647.203

641.295

625.277

624148

622.963

621.007

607.948

594.454

593.351

591.979

522.941

506.611

502.622

494.054

480.703

467.609

454.353

358.082

352.521

To

Win

1114

11:34

11:36

11:35

11:50

12:08

12:03

12:23

12:54

12:45

13:42

13:32

13:35

17:15

18:08

17:28

18:48

18:32

19:54

20:46

2812

29:05

Points

0



Pos Name Band Color SexNomArrival

149 ALFONSO GONZALEZ 110 AU1T9 MTZ BB C 012 06/01/2021

(EL PAISA) 08:06:16.9
150 JUAN GONZALEZ 40763 AU 19 BB H 007 06/01/2021

(SAVERS PIGEON LOFT) JEDD 07:33:14.5
151 FERNANDO GONZALEZ 146 AU 19 MEZC BB H 000 06/01/2021

(MEZCALA) 10:12:47.9

No clockings were reported from JAN SO out of 3 entries.
No clockings were reported from JOE MOORE out of 2 entries.

Miles

13

21

. To .
yd/min . Points
Win

351739 29145 0
346.419 29:29 0

333107 31:653 0O



